The force sensors RKS are optimally
suited for the precise measurement of
forces acting in axial direction. In most
cases the outer ring is placed onto a
support or screwed to it and the force is
acting on the inner ring, e. g. via a linear
actuator. A typical application is the force
measurement at spindle drives of coating machinery.

Nominal Force
Variants/ Options
Ordering Example
V4: Supply voltage
V1: Signal voltage
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
HAEHNE  Elektronische Messgeräte GmbH · Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 29 · D-40699 Erkrath Germany · Telefon 0211/9  25 91-0 · Fax 0211/9  25 91-20
RKS01
RKS01A-F EN 06_24 2/4 Technical modifications reserved
Technical Data
Design
A B C D E F
Nominal Force Fnom [kN] 1; 3; 5; 7.5* 5; 10; 20 5; 10; 20;
25
10; 20; 30; 40; 50 100; 200 100, 200
Max. operating force 160 % 160 % 150 % 160 % 160 % 160 %
Absolut max. force 300 % 250%* 200 % 300 % 300 % 250 % 250 %
Fracture Force 400 % 500 %
Nominal Rating 1.0 mV/V 1.5 mV/V
Accuracy class 0.5%
Nominal ambient temperature +10 ... +60 °C
Operational temperature range -10...+70 °C
Nominal resistance of
strain gauge 1000 W 2000 W
Maximum bridge supply
voltage
10 V DC
Protection class
(as DIN 40050)
IP 52
Values (%) based on Fnom
Design D d1 d2 d3 H h1 h2 l1
A 49.5 ±0,15 8 +0.2 22 - 16 - - 12.5
B 74 f7 34 H8 44 64 21 1 1 14
C 90 ± 0,1 M16x1.5 37 - 25 - - 12.5
D 110 f7 46 +0.1 61 89.5 26 1 0.5 20
E 185 f7 50 +0.1 76 123 40 1 1 40
F 185 f7 50 +0,1 76 125 40 1 1 40
l1
ø
 d
3
h1
ø
d
1
ø
 D
ø
 d
2
H
h2
Special Design
Mechanical customizing on request
• Outer dimensions
• Inner diameter
• Holes
• Threads
Design A  Nominal force 1; 3; 5; 7.5 kN
Design C  Nominal force 5; 10; 20; 25 kN
RKS01A-F EN 07_24 Technical modifications reserved3/4
Design D  Nominal force 10; 20; 30; 40; 50 kN
Design F Nominal force 100; 200 kN